Scent Work Results

American Cesky Terrier Fanciers

Armband Call Name

5/19/2023
Exterior
Place
1 160
2 104
3 150
4 159
5 132
6 131
NQ 111
NQ 120
NQ 153
NQ 162
NQ 112
AB 114
AB 144

Trial 1

Dizzy
Pikachu
Maxine
Rocky
Piper
Sammy
GIBBS
Leona
Dash
Skyely
Seiko
Journee

Gypsea

Event: 2023683801

Novice A

Breed

Golden Retriever

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
All American Dog

Golden Retriever

All American Dog

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Cesky Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
West Highland White Terrier
German Shepherd Dog
Miniature American Shepher

Golden Retriever

Judge: Martin, Dawn

Handler

Gosnell, Belinda
MYERS, CAROLYN
Spies, Jim

Kumpf, Alan

Bosley, Bonnie
Rongione, Jennifer
EBERSOLE,JUDY
Capkovic, Stephanie
Rotelle, Antonia
Capkovic, Stephanie
Jackson, Tina
Thomas, Melea

Trout, Diana

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Absent

Max Time: 02:30
Time
00:12:91
00:15:75
00:42:03
00:58:75
01:07:19
01:49:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Faults

o

o O O O o o o o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

American Cesky Terrier Fanciers

Armband Call Name

5/19/2023
Exterior
Place
1 158
2 123
3 149
4 129
NQ 125
NQ 151

Trial 1

Quest
Lucy
JUSTUS
Beau
Duncan

Chase

Event: 2023683801

Novice B

Breed

Schipperke

Shih Tzu

German Shepherd Dog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Whippet

German Shorthaired Pointer

Judge: Martin, Dawn

Handler

Myers, Angelene
Platzer, Kristin
Zeiner, Susie
Stonesifer, Lynn
HANNA, DEB

Harvey, Jean

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time: 02:30
Time
00:20:31
00:58:88
01:03:84
01:37:31
00:00:00
00:00:00

Faults

o O o o o
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Scent Work Results

American Cesky Terrier Fanciers

Armband Call Name

5/19/2023
Exterior
Place
1 102
2 141
3 122
4 108
5 115
6 116
7 161
8 146
9 152
10 139
NQ 101
NQ 135
NQ 119
NQ 124
AB 107
AB 157

Trial 1

Bailey
Zora
Cayenne
JOEY
Cali
PIXEL
PEACH
Blanche
Thunder
Alabi
ROSIE
Penny
Lucille
Stu
MAC

Lilo

Event: 2023683801

Advanced -

Breed

Miniature Schnauzer
Portuguese Water Dog
Brittany

German Shepherd Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
German Shepherd Dog

Weimaraner

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Flat-Coated Retriever
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Cesky Terrier

Australian Shepherd
Dachshund

Beagle

Judge: Martin, Dawn

Handler

Dove, Leisa

Schaub, Diana
Brunner, Janice
MOORE, KATHY
Whitehill, Diane
KURTZ, JULIA
HONEYMAN, SUZANNE
STRAUCH, LINDA
Harvey, Jean
ARBLE, LINDA
HOSTETLER,LYNN
FRESE,KAREN
Capkovic, Stephanie
Mowery, Patricia
WILEY,CAROL

Light, Jennifer

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Absent

Max Time: 03:00
Time
00:44:87
00:54:47
01:03:06
01:06:06
01:11:84
01:30:44
01:38:19
02:46:34
02:47:85
02:57:13
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Faults

o

O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o
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American Cesky Terrier Fanciers

5/19/2023 Trial 1
Exterior
Place Armband Call Name
1 136 Tasia
2 137 Kyrie
NQ 100 FIGARO
NQ 161 PEACH
NQ 140 ZURI
NQ 106 CONNERY
NQ 130 Scout
NQ 142 Perry
AB 148 Isla

Event: 2023683801

Excellent -

Breed

Flat-Coated Retriever
Giant Schnauzer
Basenji

Weimaraner
Flat-Coated Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog

Golden Retriever

Judge: Martin, Dawn

Handler

Weidner, Lauren
Rovenolt, Valli
ATKINSON,SANDI
HONEYMAN, SUZANNE
ARBLE, LINDA
MAYBERRY, JUDITH
Harrison, Linda
Schaub, Diana

Watson, Kim

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Max Time: 04:00
Time
00:53:63
01:15:31
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Faults

o

o O o o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

American Cesky Terrier Fanciers

Armband Call Name

5/19/2023
Exterior
Place
1 113
2 156
3 138
4 154
NQ 127
NQ 149
AB 109

Trial 1

SOPHIE
LUKA
JESSE
ZIN
NODIN
JUSTUS

Bancroft

Event: 2023683801

Master - Judge: Martin, Dawn
Breed Handler
Shetland Sheepdog MILLER, BARB

Kerry Blue Terrier ANDERSON, YOULIA
Labrador Retriever LOBATO, BETH

Belgian Tervuren MCMILLAN,CHERYL

Labrador Retriever BAUM,JOANNE
German Shepherd Dog Zeiner, Susie
Vizsla Howell, Angie

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ
Absent

Max Time: 05:00
Time
02:40:41
03:25:56
03:29:97
03:39:87
00:00:00
00:00:00

Faults

o O o o o o
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American Cesky Terrier Fanciers

Armband Call Name

5/19/2023

Buried

Place
1 126
2 153
3 139
4 150
5 160
6 131
7 120
NQ 162
NQ 111
NQ 143
AB 114
AB 144

Trial 1

Boo
Dash
Alabi
Maxine
Dizzy
Sammy
Leona
Skyely
GIBBS
Puzzle
Journee

Gypsea

Event: 2023683801

Novice A

Breed

Whippet

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Flat-Coated Retriever

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Golden Retriever
All American Dog

Cesky Terrier

West Highland White Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Dalmatian

Miniature American Shepher

Golden Retriever

Judge: HOWELL,BETSY

Handler

HANNA, DEB
Rotelle, Antonia
ARBLE, LINDA
Spies, Jim

Gosnell, Belinda
Rongione, Jennifer
Capkovic, Stephanie
Capkovic, Stephanie
EBERSOLE,JUDY
Schreiner, Theresa
Thomas, Melea

Trout, Diana

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Absent

Max Time: 02:00
Time
00:12:52
00:17:99
00:20:00
00:20:71
00:33:52
00:48:24
00:54:21
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Faults

o

o O O O O o o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

American Cesky Terrier Fanciers

Trial 1

Armband Call Name

5/19/2023
Buried
Place
1 147
2 149
3 128
NQ 151
NQ 132

DREAMER
JUSTUS
Edie
Chase

Piper

Event: 2023683801

Novice B

Breed

Portuguese Water Dog
German Shepherd Dog
West Highland White Terrier
German Shorthaired Pointer

Golden Retriever

Judge: HOWELL,BETSY

Handler
STRAUCH, LINDA
Zeiner, Susie
Stonesifer, Lynn
Harvey, Jean

Bosley, Bonnie

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:06:21 0
00:27:43 0
00:30:24 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
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American Cesky Terrier Fanciers

Trial 1

Armband Call Name

5/19/2023
Buried
Place
1 106
2 115
NQ 124
NQ 140
NQ 142
NQ 152
NQ 121
NQ 158
NQ 157
NQ 104
NQ 118
NQ 101
AB 148

CONNERY
Cali

Stu

ZURI
Perry
Thunder
Pink
Quest
Lilo
Pikachu
Olivia
ROSIE

Isla

Event: 2023683801
Advanced -
Breed

Labrador Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd

Flat-Coated Retriever

Portuguese Water Dog

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Brittany
Schipperke
Beagle

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

West Highland White Terrier

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Judge: HOWELL,BETSY

Handler
MAYBERRY, JUDITH
Whitehill, Diane
Mowery, Patricia
ARBLE, LINDA
Schaub, Diana
Harvey, Jean
Brunner, Janice
Myers, Angelene
Light, Jennifer
MYERS, CAROLYN
Capkovic, Stephanie
HOSTETLER,LYNN

Watson, Kim

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Max Time: 03:00

Time
00:36:53
00:58:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Faults

o

o O O O o o o o o o o o
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American Cesky Terrier Fanciers

5/19/2023 Trial 1

Buried

Place Armband Call Name
1 136 Tasia
2 119 Lucille
3 161 PEACH
NQ 137 Kyrie
NQ 135 Penny
NQ 141 Zora
NQ 149 JUSTUS
NQ 100 FIGARO
NQ 102 Bailey
NQ 123 Lucy
NQ 155 CAELYN
NQ 113 SOPHIE
NQ 108 JOEY
NQ 103 Twister

Event: 2023683801

Excellent -

Breed

Flat-Coated Retriever
Cesky Terrier
Weimaraner

Giant Schnauzer
Labrador Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Basenji

Miniature Schnauzer
Shih Tzu

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
German Shepherd Dog

Golden Retriever

Judge: HOWELL,BETSY

Handler

Weidner, Lauren
Capkovic, Stephanie
HONEYMAN, SUZANNE
Rovenolt, Valli
FRESE,KAREN
Schaub, Diana
Zeiner, Susie
ATKINSON,SANDI
Dove, Leisa

Platzer, Kristin
HIVNER,CATHY
MILLER, BARB
MOORE, KATHY

Storer, Angela

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 04:00
Time
01:01:71
01:21:69
01:42:94
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Faults

o

o O O O O O o o o o o o o
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American Cesky Terrier Fanciers

5/19/2023 Trial 1
Buried
Place Armband Call Name
1 138 JESSE
2 116 PIXEL
NQ 161 PEACH
NQ 130 Scout
NQ 156 LUKA
NQ 154 ZIN
AB 109 Bancroft

Event: 2023683801

Master -

Breed

Labrador Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Weimaraner

Border Collie

Kerry Blue Terrier
Belgian Tervuren

Vizsla

Judge: HOWELL,BETSY

Handler

LOBATO, BETH

KURTZ, JULIA
HONEYMAN, SUZANNE
Harrison, Linda
ANDERSON, YOULIA
MCMILLAN,CHERYL

Howell, Angie

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Max Time: 05:00

Time Faults
01:42:38 0
02:14:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

o O o o o o
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Scent Work Results

American Cesky Terrier Fanciers

Armband Call Name

5/19/2023
Exterior
Place
1 160
2 112
3 132
4 162
5 104
6 110
7 131
8 159
NQ 153
NQ 120
NQ 150
AB 114
AB 144
EX 126

Trial 2

Dizzy
Seiko
Piper
Skyely
Pikachu
SUKI
Sammy
Rocky
Dash
Leona
Maxine
Journee
Gypsea

Boo

Event: 2023683802

Novice A

Breed

Golden Retriever

German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever

West Highland White Terrier
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
All American Dog

All American Dog

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Cesky Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Miniature American Shepher
Golden Retriever

Whippet

Judge: Martin, Dawn

Handler

Gosnell, Belinda
Jackson, Tina
Bosley, Bonnie
Capkovic, Stephanie
MYERS, CAROLYN
EBERSOLE,JUDY
Rongione, Jennifer
Kumpf, Alan
Rotelle, Antonia
Capkovic, Stephanie
Spies, Jim

Thomas, Melea
Trout, Diana

HANNA, DEB

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent
Absent

Excused

Max Time: 02:30

Time Faults

00:09:16

o

00:22:66
01:08:22
01:16:46
01:18:03
01:18:66
01:46:93
01:59:47
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

o O O O O O o o o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

American Cesky Terrier Fanciers

5/19/2023

Exterior

Place

1

2
3
4
5

Armband Call Name

149
158
129
151
123

Trial 2

JUSTUS
Quest
Beau
Chase

Lucy

Event: 2023683802

Novice B

Breed

German Shepherd Dog
Schipperke

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
German Shorthaired Pointer

Shih Tzu

Judge: Martin, Dawn

Handler

Zeiner, Susie
Myers, Angelene
Stonesifer, Lynn
Harvey, Jean

Platzer, Kristin

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 02:30

Time Faults
00:21:16 0
00:22:28 0
00:32:28 0
00:40:55 0
00:55:37 0
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American Cesky Terrier Fanciers

Armband Call Name

5/19/2023
Exterior
Place
1 141
2 122
3 102
4 146
5 139
6 124
7 115
8 116
9 108
10 135
11 161
12 101
NQ 119
NQ 152
AB 117
AB 157

Trial 2

Zora
Cayenne
Bailey
Blanche
Alabi
Stu

Cali
PIXEL
JOEY
Penny
PEACH
ROSIE
Lucille
Thunder
SOOKIE

Lilo

Event: 2023683802
Advanced -
Breed

Portuguese Water Dog
Brittany

Miniature Schnauzer

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Flat-Coated Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
German Shepherd Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Labrador Retriever
Weimaraner

Golden Retriever

Cesky Terrier

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

West Highland White Terrier

Beagle

Judge: Martin, Dawn

Handler

Schaub, Diana
Brunner, Janice
Dove, Leisa
STRAUCH, LINDA
ARBLE, LINDA
Mowery, Patricia
Whitehill, Diane
KURTZ, JULIA
MOORE, KATHY
FRESE,KAREN
HONEYMAN, SUZANNE
HOSTETLER,LYNN
Capkovic, Stephanie
Harvey, Jean
VICKERY, ELSIE

Light, Jennifer

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ
Absent

Absent

Max Time: 04:00

Time Faults

00:23:21

o

00:39:44
00:40:81
00:48:32
00:49:34
01:02:47
01:43:75
01:46:47
01:54:53
02:49:63
02:53:40
03:30:15
00:00:00

00:00:00

O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o
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American Cesky Terrier Fanciers

5/19/2023 Trial 2
Exterior
Place Armband Call Name
1 136 Tasia
2 130 Scout
3 137 Kyrie
4 161 PEACH
5 142 Perry
6 100 FIGARO
NQ 140 ZURI
NQ 106 CONNERY
AB 148 Isla

Event: 2023683802

Excellent -

Breed

Flat-Coated Retriever
Border Collie

Giant Schnauzer
Weimaraner
Portuguese Water Dog
Basenji

Flat-Coated Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

Judge: Martin, Dawn

Handler

Weidner, Lauren
Harrison, Linda
Rovenolt, Valli
HONEYMAN, SUZANNE
Schaub, Diana
ATKINSON,SANDI
ARBLE, LINDA
MAYBERRY, JUDITH

Watson, Kim

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ
Absent

Max Time: 04:00

Time Faults

00:55:47

o

01:05:72
01:15:69
01:25:62
01:29:16
01:40:43
00:00:00

00:00:00

o O o o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

American Cesky Terrier Fanciers

Armband Call Name

5/19/2023
Exterior
Place
1 113
2 127
3 156
NQ 138
NQ 149
NQ 154
AB 109

Trial 2

SOPHIE
NODIN
LUKA
JESSE
JUSTUS
ZIN

Bancroft

Event: 2023683802

Master - Judge: Martin, Dawn
Breed Handler

Shetland Sheepdog MILLER, BARB
Labrador Retriever BAUM,JOANNE

Kerry Blue Terrier ANDERSON, YOULIA
Labrador Retriever LOBATO, BETH
German Shepherd Dog Zeiner, Susie

Belgian Tervuren MCMILLAN,CHERYL
Vizsla Howell, Angie

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Max Time: 05:00

Time Faults
02:46:69 0
03:11:43 0
02:50:78 1
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0

0
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Scent Work Results

American Cesky Terrier Fanciers

Armband Call Name

5/19/2023
Buried
Place
1 162
2 120
3 160
4 131
NQ 111
NQ 139
NQ 153
NQ 150
NQ 125
NQ 143
AB 144
AB 114

Trial 2

Skyely
Leona
Dizzy
Sammy
GIBBS
Alabi
Dash
Maxine
Duncan
Puzzle
Gypsea

Journee

Event: 2023683802

Novice A

Breed

West Highland White Terrier
Cesky Terrier

Golden Retriever

All American Dog

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Flat-Coated Retriever
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Whippet

Dalmatian

Golden Retriever

Miniature American Shepher

Judge: HOWELL,BETSY

Handler

Capkovic, Stephanie
Capkovic, Stephanie
Gosnell, Belinda
Rongione, Jennifer
EBERSOLE,JUDY
ARBLE, LINDA
Rotelle, Antonia
Spies, Jim

HANNA, DEB
Schreiner, Theresa
Trout, Diana

Thomas, Melea

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Absent

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults

00:29:12

o

00:32:39
00:36:86
01:21:18
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

o O O O O o o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

American Cesky Terrier Fanciers

Trial 2

Armband Call Name

5/19/2023

Buried

Place
1 151
2 132
NQ 147
NQ 149
NQ 115
NQ 128

Chase
Piper
DREAMER
JUSTUS
Cali

Edie

Event: 2023683802

Novice B

Breed

German Shorthaired Pointer
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

West Highland White Terrier

Judge: HOWELL,BETSY

Handler

Harvey, Jean
Bosley, Bonnie
STRAUCH, LINDA
Zeiner, Susie
Whitehill, Diane

Stonesifer, Lynn

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:44:08 0
00:45:61
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

o O o o o

00:00:00
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American Cesky Terrier Fanciers

Trial 2

Armband Call Name

5/19/2023
Buried
Place
1 158
2 115
3 121
4 118
NQ 124
NQ 142
NQ 152
NQ 157
NQ 104
NQ 106
NQ 140
NQ 101
AB 107
AB 117
AB 148

Quest
Cali

Pink
Olivia
Stu
Perry
Thunder
Lilo
Pikachu
CONNERY
ZURI
ROSIE
MAC
SOOKIE

Isla

Event: 2023683802
Advanced -
Breed

Schipperke

Shetland Sheepdog

Brittany

West Highland White Terrier

Australian Shepherd

Portuguese Water Dog

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Beagle

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Labrador Retriever
Flat-Coated Retriever
Golden Retriever

Dachshund

West Highland White Terrier

Golden Retriever

Judge: HOWELL,BETSY

Handler

Myers, Angelene
Whitehill, Diane
Brunner, Janice
Capkovic, Stephanie
Mowery, Patricia
Schaub, Diana
Harvey, Jean

Light, Jennifer
MYERS, CAROLYN
MAYBERRY, JUDITH
ARBLE, LINDA
HOSTETLER,LYNN
WILEY,CAROL
VICKERY, ELSIE

Watson, Kim

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent
Absent

Absent

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults

00:35:16

o

00:46:96
00:55:15
01:18:81
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

o O O O O o o o o o o o o o
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American Cesky Terrier Fanciers

Armband Call Name

5/19/2023

Buried

Place
1 155
NQ 113
NQ 123
NQ 100
NQ 136
NQ 119
NQ 137
NQ 135
NQ 103
NQ 161
NQ 141
NQ 108
NQ 102
NQ 149

Trial 2

CAELYN
SOPHIE
Lucy
FIGARO
Tasia
Lucille
Kyrie
Penny
Twister
PEACH
Zora
JOEY
Bailey
JUSTUS

Event: 2023683802

Excellent -

Breed

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shih Tzu

Basenji

Flat-Coated Retriever
Cesky Terrier

Giant Schnauzer
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Weimaraner
Portuguese Water Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Miniature Schnauzer

German Shepherd Dog

Judge: HOWELL,BETSY

Handler
HIVNER,CATHY
MILLER, BARB
Platzer, Kristin
ATKINSON,SANDI
Weidner, Lauren
Capkovic, Stephanie
Rovenolt, Valli
FRESE,KAREN
Storer, Angela
HONEYMAN, SUZANNE
Schaub, Diana
MOORE, KATHY
Dove, Leisa

Zeiner, Susie

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 04:00

Time Faults

00:50:09

o

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

o O O O O O o o o o o o o

00:00:00
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American Cesky Terrier Fanciers

Armband Call Name

5/19/2023

Buried

Place
NQ 116
NQ 156
NQ 161
NQ 138
NQ 130
NQ 154
AB 109

Trial 2

PIXEL
LUKA
PEACH
JESSE
Scout
ZIN

Bancroft

Event: 2023683802

Master -

Breed

German Shepherd Dog
Kerry Blue Terrier
Weimaraner

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren

Vizsla

Judge: HOWELL,BETSY

Handler

KURTZ, JULIA
ANDERSON, YOULIA
HONEYMAN, SUZANNE
LOBATO, BETH
Harrison, Linda
MCMILLAN,CHERYL

Howell, Angie

Scent Work Results

Qualified
NQ

NQ
Absent

Max Time: 05:00

Time Faults
00:00:00 0
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

o O o o o o
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